Approved Sublets
For the Period 11/1/2016 Thru 11/30/2016

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/12/2017

DPNO
15151
15602
15602
15153
15155
15155
15130
16112
15155
16104
15115
16121
15140
16120
13123

JOB NAME

ROUTE 30, ILLINOIS AVE. (CR 631) TO GRAMMERCY AVE. RESURFACI
SMART MOVES 2015 NORTH CONTRACT

SMART MOVES 2015 NORTH CONTRACT

COUNTY ROUTE 518 OVER DELAWARE & RARITAN CANAL

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO.
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO.

ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090. TWPS. OF
Rt. 206 White Horse Circle

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO.

RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT 19 CR 609 TO RT 46 VAN HOUTEN AVENUE
RT. I-295 RAMPS C&G/D&R CANAL AND SHIPETAUKIN CREEK

ROUTE 33/34 EB OVER SOUTHERN DIVISION RAILROAD CONTRACT NO
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 163 TO WATER STREET (CR620) CONTRACT NO. 002
RT 21 SB VIADUCT & CHESTER AVE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO. 004950250

FEDERAL PROJ.

NHP-0016(172)
NHP-C00S(804)
NHP-C00S(804)
100% STATE

0  100% STATE

0  100% STATE
STP-0017(179)
HSP-0206(309)

0  100% STATE
NHP-0031(316)
STP-7749(101)
NHP-0295(321)
NHP-0024(129)
NHP a€" 0046 (327)
NHP-0045(133)

NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME
11/28/2016 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC
11/21/2016 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.
11/21/2016 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.
11/18/2016 TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC
11117/2016 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
11117/2016 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
11/16/2016 SOUTH STATE, INC.
11/9/2016 SOUTH STATE, INC.
11/7/2016 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
11/4/2016 RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC
11/3/2016 MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
11/3/2016 SOUTH STATE, INC.
11/3/2016 SOUTH STATE, INC.
11/3/2016 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
11/2/2016 DeFoe CORP
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SUBCONTRACTOR

L C EQUIPMENT, INC

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
ITS PRODUCTS, LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

MORETRENCH AMERICAN CORP
MORETRENCH AMERICAN CORP
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING INC.
TRAFFIC LINES INC
DGI-MENARD, INC

STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC
DGI-MENARD, INC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
PENHALL COMPANY

MV CONTRACTING

CUTTING TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIO?




